A1400000323

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	• #)
		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	Office Use On	ly



07/06/16--01009--009 **1000.00







COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

۰.

SUBJECT: JL Alderman Holdings, LLLP

Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed Certificate of Limited Partnership and fees are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

John L. Alderman

Contact Person

Firm/Company

103 James Pond Court

Address

Debary, Florida 32713

City, State and Zip Code

John.Alderman@duda.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

John L. Alderman at (561 Name of Contact Person Area C

561) 804-1483 Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)
\$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status

\$1,052.50 Filing Fees and Certified Copy \$1,061.25 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E030 (01/06)

1

<u>CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP</u> JL ALDERMAN HOLDINGS, LLLP

In accordance with Florida Statutes, Section 620.1201, this Certificate of Limited Liability Limited Partnership shall be filed with the Department of State of Florida, setting forth the following:

1. <u>Name</u>. The name of this limited liability limited partnership shall be "JL Alderman Holdings, LLLP".

2. <u>Registered Agent and Address</u>. The office and the name of the agent for service of process required to be maintained is as follows:

John L. Alderman 103 James Pond Court Debary, Florida 32713

3. <u>General Partners</u>. The name and business address of each general partner is: John L. Alderman 103 James Pond Court Debary, Florida 32713

S

Amanda B. Alderman 103 James Pond Court Debary, Florida 32713

4. <u>Mailing Address</u>. The principal office and mailing address of the limited liability limited partnership is:

103 James Pond Court Debary, Florida 32713

5. <u>Limited Liability Limited Partnership.</u> JL Alderman Holdings, LLLP is formed as a limited liability limited partnership under Chapter 620, of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of 2005. Signed this $\partial \partial$ day of $\partial u ne$, 2016.

.

John L. Alderman

Amanda B. Alderman

General Partners

، حت JUL -5 PH 1:41 ETANY OF STAT 724.<u>00</u> 11 fierst status K

ACCEPTANCE BY REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for JL Alderman Holdings, LLLP, at the place designated as the registered office, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the duties and obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated this <u>2</u> day of <u>June</u>, 2016.

à

ile John L. Alderman

Registered Agent

0 JUL -5 PH I:4 ן קרב בייי